Missions expenditure 2013

COMMISSIONER
BARROSO

ASHTON
REDING
ALMUNIA
KALLAS
KROES
TAJANI
SEFCOVIC
REHN
POTOCNIK
PIEBALGS
BARNIER
VASSILIOU
SEMETA
DE GUCHT
BORG
GEOGHEGAN-QUINN
LEWANDOWSKI
DAMANAKI
GEORGIEVA
OETTINGER
HAHN
HEDEGAARD
FULE
ANDOR
MALMSTROM
CIOLOS
MIMICA

Amount
262 058,89

468 728,77
80 544,08
66 530,44
93 125,30
67 787,56
145 961,86
51 614,94
114 448,27
76 491,66
235 343,42
96 484,21
76 851,32
77 211,10
136 335,70
96 529,48
50 325,35
84 750,33
79 640,74
186 006,92
162 244,11
152 905,52
103 337,01
123 829,70
66 932,77
106 452,81
99 166,30
27 695,89
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